/ 331rev. 2023-06    PROFI
MESS GMBH
/ Pressure / Pressure Switches
Pressure-Measurement and -monitoring
address Schleusenstraße 3 | D-27568 Bremerhaven | Germany | tel +49 (0)471 98 24 151
fax +49 (0)471 98 24 152 | mail info@profimess.de | web profimess.com
PS-04N
Dual Pressure Switch

address Schleusenstraße 3 | D-27568 Bremerhaven | Germany | tel +49 (0)471 98 24 151
fax +49 (0)471 98 24 152 | mail info@profimess.de | web profimess.com
Ordering Codes:Versions:
Order no. PS-04N. 3. 1. R100. 5. 1. P
PS-04N Dual Pressure Switch
Electronic housing /
3	= st. steel
Sealing /
1	 = FKM
3	= EPDM
Operating range /
A01	 = 0. . .1 bar absolut	 (piezoresistive Sensor)
A05	 = 0. . .5 bar absolut	 (piezoresistive Sensor)
A10	 = 0. . .10 bar absolut	 (piezoresistive Sensor)
RP02	= 0. . .0.2 bar rel.	 (piezoresistive Sensor)
RP05	= 0. . .0.5 bar rel.	 (piezoresistive Sensor)
R001	 = 0. . .1 bar rel.	 (piezoresistive Sensor)
R002	= 0. . .2 bar rel.	 (piezoresistive Sensor)
R005	= 0. . .5 bar rel.	 (piezoresistive Sensor)
R010	 = 0. . .10 bar rel.
R050	= 0. . .50 bar rel.
R100	 = 0. . .100 bar rel.
R200	= 0. . .200 bar rel.
R400	= 0. . .400 bar rel.
R600	= 0. . .600 bar rel.	 (piezoresistive Sensor)
Outputs /
1	 = 2 transistor outputs (PNP)
2	= 1 transistor output (PNP) and 1 analogue output 4. . .20 mA
3	= 1 transistor output (PNP) and 1 analogue output 0. . .10 VDC
4	= 2 transistor outputs (PNP) and 1 analogue output 4. . .20 mA
5	= 2 transistor outputs (PNP) and 1 analogue output 0. . .10 VDC
Process connection /
1	 = G1/4“-male thread
2	= G1/2“-front flush diaphragm male thread (piezoresistive sensor)**
3	= 1/4“-NPT-male thread
4	= 1/2“-NPT-front flush diaphragm male thread (piezoresistive sensor)**
Sensor /
P	= piezoresistive sensor element
K	= sensor element from ceramics
PS-04N Dual Pressure Switch
Electronic housing:
The electronic housing is made from the materials
stainless steel V2A, FKM and PA/PC. The pressure
connection is 320° turnable against the housing.
Sealing:
Depending on the media, choice is possible from
among: FKM, e.g. for hydraulic oil and EPDM, e.g. for
brake fluid.
Operating range:
The ranges from 0. . .0.2 bar up to 0. . .600 bar are stan-
dard ranges. Special operating ranges are available on
request.
Outputs:
The full version of PS-04N provide two PNP transistor
outputs  and an additional analogue output at stan-
dard. Other versions are downgraded in several steps.
Process connection:
The user may choose between G1/4”-male thread,
1/4“-NPT-male thread, G1/2“-front flush diaphragm
with male thread connection and 1/2“-NPT-frontflush
diaphragm with male thread connection. Front flush
versions are always equipped with a piezoresistive
sensor element. UNF- and CETOP-connections are avai-
lable on request.
Sensor:
The PS-04N is equipped with a piezoresistive sensor
element at standard. Operating ranges from 0. . .10 bar
rel. up to 0. . .400 bar rel. can also be equipped with a
sensor element from ceramics.
** 10. . .600 bar only
 / 334 rev. 2023-06 PROFI
MESS GMBH
/ Pressure / Pressure Switches